Startjahr
1700
1730
1764
1798
1818
1837
1846
1850
1856
1860
1870
1880
1888
1900
1910
1920
1930
1941
1950
1960
1970
1980
1988

Endjahr Ort
1700Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1730Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1764Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1798Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1818Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1837Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1846Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1850Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1856Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1860Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1870Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1880Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1888Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1900Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1910Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1920Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1930Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1941Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1950Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1960Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1970Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1980Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)
1988Wynau (Kirchgemeinde)

Wert

411Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
428Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
403Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
527Wohnbevoélkerung insgesamt
653Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
853Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
959Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
937Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
983Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
974Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt

1'057
1'104
1'083
1'202
1'316
1'310
1'485
1'455
1'594
1'781
1'753
1'603
1'654

Thema

Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
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